SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 155.790,94
Periodo: 29/07/2022 a 30/08/2022
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
2% VIA CARTEIRINHA 15,00 155.805,94
CIRCULO OPERARIO 95.618,91 251.424,85
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 10.997,65 262.422,50
GARRAFAS TERMICAS 40,00 262.462,50
POMPEIAMED 76.041,55 338.504,05
SEGURO DE VIDA 13.926,00 352.430,05
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 150,00 352.580,05
UNIMED 165.437,17 518.017,22
VIVO 29.937,45 547.954,67
VIVO BALCAO 5.560,89 553.515,56
Total Grupo ....coceeeesceneseenenst 397.724,62
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
BRSULNET 89,90 553.425,66
CIRCULO OPERARIO 93.722,46 459.703,20
CONDOMINIO 310,00 459.393,20
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 458.943,20
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 433,51 458.509,69
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 2.150,00 456.359,69
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 2.424,00 453.935,69
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.284,12 452.651,57
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 126,13 452.525,44
POMPEIAMED 74.288,03 378.237,41
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 570,35 377.667,06
RGE ENERGIA 173,98 377.493,08
SEDE CAMPESTRE 26.639,68 350.853,40
SEGURO DE VIDA 13.819,92 337.033,48
SERVICO DE LIMPEZA 260,00 336.773,48
UNIMED 163.737,64 173.035,84
VIVO 27.669,79 145.366,05
Total GIupPo ....ccevevvucscressnecnssl 408.149,51
Saldo Final 145.366,05
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